3-Port Solenoid Valve
VQ100 Series
How to Order Valves
Plug-in
With light/surge voltage suppressor
(only for plug-in manifold)
VQ1  1   0          5   F
100 VAC (50/60 Hz)
200 VAC (50/60 Hz)
110 VAC (50/60 Hz)
220 VAC (50/60 Hz)
24 VDC
12 VDC
1
2
3
4
5
6
Coil rated voltage
1
2
Normally closed
Normally open
Actuation
VQ series
Compact 3-port valve
Without sub-plate